Part#: RR2BA-ULDC110V Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 110V In Stock: 7616
RFQ
Part#: RR2632P-4990-D-T5 Manufacturers: Susumu
Description: RES SMD 499 OHM 0.5% 1/4W 1210 In Stock: 4677
RFQ
Part#: RR2BA-UDC48V Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 48V In Stock: 11232
RFQ
Part#: RR2BA-ULAC240V Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 240V In Stock: 6471
RFQ
Part#: RR2BA-UAC120V Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 120V In Stock: 8675
RFQ
Part#: RR264MM-400TR Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 400V 1A PMDU In Stock: 156983
RFQ
Part#: RR2BA-ULDC12V Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 12V In Stock: 9168
RFQ
Part#: RR2BA-ULAC24V Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 24V In Stock: 7739
RFQ
Part#: RR2BA-ULAC120V Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 120V In Stock: 6727
RFQ
Part#: RR268MM-600TR Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 600V 1A PMDU In Stock: 630209
RFQ
Part#: RR274EA-400TR Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ARRAY GP 400V 500MA TSMD5 In Stock: 543547
RFQ
Part#: RR2BA-UDC12V Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 12V In Stock: 11664
RFQ
Part#: RR2BA-UAC240V Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 240V In Stock: 7972
RFQ
Part#: RR263M-400TR Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE RECTIFIER 400V PMDU In Stock: 419095
RFQ
Part#: RR2632P-1000-B-T5 Manufacturers: Susumu
Description: RES SMD 100 OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1210 In Stock: 5590
RFQ
Part#: RR2BA-ULDC48V Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 48V In Stock: 7275
RFQ
Part#: RR255M-400TR Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 400V 700MA PMDU In Stock: 197370
RFQ
Part#: RR264M-400TR Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 400V 700MA PMDU In Stock: 807480
RFQ
Part#: RR2BA-UDC110V Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 110V In Stock: 10152
RFQ
Part#: RR2BA-UDC24V Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 24V In Stock: 9481
RFQ
RR2BA-UAC12V
Part Number RR2BA-UAC12V
Manufacturer IDEC
Description RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 12V
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 8852 pcs
Product Photo RR2BA-UAC12V.jpg
Category Relays
Turn On Voltage (Max) 9.6 VAC
Turn Off Voltage (Min) 3.6 VAC
Termination Style Plug In, Quick Connect - 0.187" (4.7mm)
Switching Voltage 240VAC, 30VDC - Max
Series RR
Release Time 25ms
Relay Type General Purpose
Packaging Bulk
Other Names 1885-1482
Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 40°C
Operate Time 25ms
Mounting Type Socketable
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features -
Detailed Description General Purpose Relay DPDT (2 Form C) 12VAC Coil Socketable
Contact Rating (Current) 10A
Contact Material Silver (Ag)
Contact Form DPDT (2 Form C)
Coil Voltage 12VAC
Coil Type Non Latching
Coil Resistance 18 Ohms
Coil Power -
Coil Current 210mA
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all IDEC series electronic components. We have 8852 pieces of IDEC RR2BA-UAC12V in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for RR2BA-UAC12V
RR2BA-UAC12V Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy RR2BA-UAC12V with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
RR2BA-UAC12V Lead free / RoHS Compliant
IDEC Hong Kong
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 12V DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
RR Series Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
IDEC RR2BA-UAC12V
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com